
Madera High School 
2021/2022 Frosh girls soccer schedule 

 
    Day                   Date                                  Opponent                                                      Site                                             Time                  

Thursday 11/18/2021 Home Matilda Torres MHS JV Field 3:00 PM 
Monday 1/10/2022 Away Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 3:00 PM 
Saturday 1/22/2022 Away Kingsburg Tournament Kingsburg 9:45/12:15/1:30 

Thursday 12/9/2021 Home Bullard MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 
Monday 12/13/2021 Home Torres MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 

Thursday 12/16/2021 Away Sanger Sanger 3:00 PM 
Thursday 1/13/2022 Home Clovis MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 
Thursday 1/20/2022 Home Garza MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 
Monday 1/24/2022 Away Bullard Bullard 3:00 PM 

Thursday 1/27/2022 Away Torres Torres 3:00 PM 
Monday 1/31/2022 Home Sanger MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 

Thursday 2/3/2022 Away Clovis Clovis 3:00 PM 
Thursday 2/10/2022 Away Garza Garza 3:00 PM 
Monday 1/17/2021 Away Madera South Madera South 10:00 AM 
Monday 2/7/2021 Home Madera South MHS Frosh Field 3:00 PM 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach: Cynthia Moreno 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


